
BRANDING PRICE LIST 2019 

Leisure King Ltd | Unit 3, May Avenue Industrial Estate, Northfleet, Kent, DA11 8RU 
T: 01322 479909 | W: www.leisureking.co.uk | E: info@leisureking.co.uk  

Popcorn Boxes | Ice Cream Tubs | Bags & Cups 

Item Print Method Lead Time Size Quantity Cost + VAT 

Popcorn Boxes 
 
 

Machine Print 
 
 

20 working days 
min. 

 
 

17.8cm (H) x 
0.95cm (W) 

 
 

100 
250 
500 
750 

1000 

£415 
£510 
£675 
£850 

£1000 

Popcorn Boxes - White box 
with printed label applied 

Printed label 
applied 

15 working days 10.5 x 16 x 
4.7cm 

100 
200 
300 
400 
500 

£80 
£95 
£145 
£195 
£245 

Additional Labels  5 working days Bespoke 100 
200 
300 
400 
500 

£50 
£65 

£67.50 
£91.50 

£105.50 

Ice Cream Tubs 
 
Ideal for ice cream, pick & mix 
and sweet cart 
 

Machine Print 
Full Colour 

10 working days 
min. 

5oz 
 

8oz 
 

12oz 
 

1250 
2500 
1200 
2400 
1000 
2000 

£470 
£620 
£470 
£675 
£450 
£605 

Ice Cream Tubs - White tub 
with printed label applied 
 
Ideal for ice cream 

  160ml 
(+spoon) 

100 
200 
300 
400 
500 

£60 
£95 
£125 
£155 
£185 

Flat Paper Bag 
Small - white sulphite 
 
Ideal for pick & mix and sweet 
cart 

Clear printed  
label 

10 working days 
min. 

5” x 5” 100 
200 
300 
400 
500 

£60 
£80 
£97 
£116 
£133 

Flat Paper Bag 
Medium - White greaseproof 
 
Ideal for pick & mix,  
doughnuts and chestnuts 

Clear printed  
label 

10 working days 
min. 

7” x 7” 100 
200 
300 
400 
500 

£60 
£80 
£97 
£116 
£133 

Express service surcharge 
(under 10 working days) 

   1 £30 

More branding options available including candyfloss bags & slush cups 
 - please enquire using our contact details below or via our website 



Leisure King Ltd | Unit 3, May Avenue Industrial Estate, Northfleet, Kent, DA11 8RU 
T: 01322 479909 | W: www.leisureking.co.uk | E: info@leisureking.co.uk  

Item Print Method Lead Time Size Quantity Cost + VAT 

Fun Casino Money 
For Grab-a-Grand / Casino 

Machine Print 
Full Colour 

10 working 
days 

80mm x 
150mm 

500 £65 

Garden Toss Game 
(2 pieces & rope circles) 

Machine Print 
Full Colour 

10 working 
days 

Bespoke 1 full set  
 

£260 

Selfie Pod 
Exterior Panels - Foamex 

Machine Print 
Full Colour 

10 working 
days 

Full set  1 full set  
(4 panels) 

£265 

Photo Booth 
Exterior Panels 

Machine Print 
Full Colour 

10 working 
days 

Full set or  
per panel 

 Full set   
1 panel 

£570 
£130 

Item Print Method Lead Time Size Quantity Cost + VAT 

Ice Cream Trike Freezer  
Branded Panels 
Magnetic  

Machine Print 
Full Colour 

10 working 
days 

Up to 4 sides 
(various sizes) 

Per panel 
(Up to 4) 

£80 

Candy Floss Cart Branded Panel 
Magnetic 

Machine Print 
Full Colour 

10 working 
days 

450mm x 
450mm 

Per panel 
(1 only) 

£60 

Pop corn  Cart Branded Panel 
Magnetic 

Machine Print 
Full Colour 

10 working 
days 

450mm x 
450mm 

Per panel 
(1 only) 

£75 

Pick and Mix Stand - Curve 
Pick and Mix Stand - Footer 
Pick and Mix Stand - Header 
Pick and Mix Stand - Sides 
Pick and Mix Stand - Full Set 
Foamex 

Machine Print 
Full Colour 

10 working 
days 

5 panels 
(various sizes) 

Per panel 
Per panel 
Per panel 
Per panel 

Full set 

£65 
£55 
£65 

£200 
£265 

Slush Branded Panels 
Foamex 

Machine Print 
Full Colour 

10 working 
days 

680mm x 
540mm 

1 full set  
(3 sides) 

£195 

Side Stall - Top Valence 
Side Stall - Front Bottom Panel 
Side Stall - Internal Wall 1 Side 

Machine Print 
Full Colour 

12 working 
days 

 Per panel 
Per Panel 
Per Panel 

£215 
£125 
£165 

Food Stand - Top Front Panel  
Food Stand - Front Bottom Panel 
Food Stand - Side Panel  
Food Stand - Full set (4 panels)  
(Foamex) 

Machine Print 
Full Colour 

12 working 
days 

 Per panel 
Per Panel 
Per Panel 

Full set 

£45 
£80 
£55 
£235 

Mr Whippy Bar - Front Vinyl 
Vinyl sticker applied to existing 
LED panel 

Machine Print 
Full Colour 

10 working 
days 

 1 vinyl £70 

Sweet Cart - Back Panel 
Foamex 

Machine Print 
Full Colour 

10 working 
days 

 Per Panel  
(1 only) 

£125 

For mobile Escape Room branding, please call us on 01322 479909 for your personalised quotation 

BRANDING PRICE LIST 2019 

Equipment | Stands | Stalls | Games & Accessories 


