## BRANDING PRICE LIST 2019



## Popcorn Boxes | Ice Cream Tubs | Bags & Cups

Item	Print Method	Lead Time	Size	Quantity	Cost + VAT
Popcorn Boxes	Machine Print	20 working days min.	17.8cm (H) x 0.95cm (W)	100 250 500 750 1000	£415 £510 £675 £850 £1000
<b>Popcorn Boxes -</b> White box with printed label applied	Printed label applied	15 working days	10.5 x 16 x 4.7cm	100 200 300 400 500	£80 £95 £145 £195 £245
Additional Labels		5 working days	Bespoke	100 200 300 400 500	£50 £65 £67.50 £91.50 £105.50
Ice Cream Tubs	Machine Print Full Colour	10 working days min.	5oz	1250 2500	£470 £620
Ideal for ice cream, pick & mix and sweet cart			8oz 12oz	1200 2400 1000 2000	£470 £675 £450 £605
Ice Cream Tubs - White tub with printed label applied Ideal for ice cream			160ml (+spoon)	100 200 300 400 500	£60 £95 £125 £155 £185
Flat Paper Bag Small - white sulphite Ideal for pick & mix and sweet cart	Clear printed label	10 working days min.	5" × 5"	100 200 300 400 500	£60 £80 £97 £116 £133
Flat Paper Bag Medium - White greaseproof Ideal for pick & mix, doughnuts and chestnuts	Clear printed label	10 working days min.	7" × 7"	100 200 300 400 500	£60 £80 £97 £116 £133
Express service surcharge				1	£30

(under 10 working days)

More branding options available including candyfloss bags & slush cups - please enquire using our contact details below or via our website



Leisure King Ltd | Unit 3, May Avenue Industrial Estate, Northfleet, Kent, DA11 8RU T: 01322 479909 | W: www.leisureking.co.uk | E: info@leisureking.co.uk

## Equipment | Stands | Stalls | Games & Accessories

Item	Print Method	Lead Time	Size	Quantity	Cost + VAT
<b>Fun Casino Money</b> For Grab-a-Grand / Casino	Machine Print Full Colour	10 working days	80mm x 150mm	500	£65
Garden Toss Game (2 pieces & rope circles)	Machine Print Full Colour	10 working days	Bespoke	1 full set	£260
<b>Selfie Pod</b> Exterior Panels - Foamex	Machine Print Full Colour	10 working days	Full set	1 full set (4 panels)	£265
<b>Photo Booth</b> Exterior Panels	Machine Print Full Colour	10 working days	Full set or per panel	Full set 1 panel	£570 £130
Item	Print Method	Lead Time	Size	Quantity	Cost + VAT
<b>Ice Cream Trike Freezer Branded Panels</b> Magnetic	Machine Print Full Colour	10 working days	Up to 4 sides (various sizes)	Per panel (Up to 4)	£80
<b>Candy Floss Cart Branded Panel</b> Magnetic	Machine Print Full Colour	10 working days	450mm x 450mm	Per panel (1 only)	£60
<b>Pop corn Cart Branded Panel</b> Magnetic	Machine Print Full Colour	10 working days	450mm x 450mm	Per panel (1 only)	£75
Pick and Mix Stand - Curve Pick and Mix Stand - Footer Pick and Mix Stand - Header Pick and Mix Stand - Sides Pick and Mix Stand - Full Set Foamex	Machine Print Full Colour	10 working days	5 panels (various sizes)	Per panel Per panel Per panel Per panel Full set	£65 £55 £65 £200 £265
<b>Slush Branded Panels</b> Foamex	Machine Print Full Colour	10 working days	680mm x 540mm	1 full set (3 sides)	£195
Side Stall - Top Valence Side Stall - Front Bottom Panel Side Stall - Internal Wall 1 Side	Machine Print Full Colour	12 working days		Per panel Per Panel Per Panel	£215 £125 £165
Food Stand - Top Front Panel Food Stand - Front Bottom Panel Food Stand - Side Panel Food Stand - Full set (4 panels) (Foamex)	Machine Print Full Colour	12 working days		Per panel Per Panel Per Panel Full set	£45 £80 £55 £235
<b>Mr Whippy Bar - Front Vinyl</b> Vinyl sticker applied to existing LED panel	Machine Print Full Colour	10 working days		1 vinyl	£70
<b>Sweet Cart - Back Panel</b> Foamex	Machine Print Full Colour	10 working days		Per Panel (1 only)	£125

## For mobile Escape Room branding, please call us on 01322 479909 for your personalised quotation



Leisure King Ltd | Unit 3, May Avenue Industrial Estate, Northfleet, Kent, DA11 8RU T: 01322 479909 | W: www.leisureking.co.uk | E: info@leisureking.co.uk